
Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana	 UKR 6,53 6,663
2 20411506774 Chong	Feng	Jin CHN 6,1 6,822
3 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,79 7,518
4 XXX Liu	Yue CHN 7,31 8,272
5 XXX Yang	Qing CHN 7.630
6 XXX Chen	Bing CHN DQ
7 XXX Yang	Rui CHN DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 21811506929 Nichakan	Chinupun THA 5,97 6,174
2 20411405125 Zhao	Zi	Jin CHN 5,77 6,244
3 XXX Wu	Jia	Yu CHN 6,1 6,619
4 20981506279 Na	Hyeon	Kwon KOR 6 6,63
5 20411506533 Li	Ya	Lin CHN 6,36
6 XXX Gao	Ming	Tian CHN 6,42
7 XXX Wang	Pei	Xuan CHN 6,88
8 20861405432 Nawang	Wulan	Angelicia	 INA 6,93
9 XXX Ren	Xin	Yi CHN 7,04
10 20861507291 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip	 THA 7,14
11 XXX He	Jia	Yu CHN DQ
12 XXX Li	Yi	Xuan CHN DQ
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Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 10411000543 Pan	Yu	Shuo CHN 4,75 5.441
2 10911000504 Nai	Oleari	Simone	 ITA 5,15 5.631
3 XXX Peng	Meng CHN 5,48 5.705
4 XXX Ha	Rui	Jun CHN 5,75 5.968
5 10181102217 Stalmakov	Philip BLR 5,36 6.660
6 XXX Yang	Jing	Feng CHN 5,51 6.478
7 10181202519 Shedov	Alexander BLR 5,95 6.411
8 11131607669 Sanada	Amura	Anak	Dornie MAS 5,96 DQ
9 XXX Ma	Quan	Qing CHN 5,98
10 11701303675 Caballero	Victor PAR 6,02
11 XXX Wang	An	Liang CHN 6,12
12 XXX Wang	Yu	Fei CHN 6,3
13 XXX Wang	Ning CHN 6,4
14 10411506817 Guo	Jin	Kai CHN 6,46
15 10981506206 Lee	Jong	Suk	 KOR 6,47
16 10861101510 Nugraha	Mustari	Satria	 INA 6,49
17 XXX Zhang	Jin	Xin CHN 6,55
18 XXX Xiang	Yong	Qing CHN 6,77
19 11511202971 Puzanov	Artem RUS 7,07
20 10411506486 Jiang	Tao CHN 7,58
21 XXX Zhang	Bo	Yi CHN DQ
21 XXX Su	Jia	Xin CHN DQ
21 11701303291 García	Fernández	Brais	 ESP DQ
21 11131404949 Siew	Kah	Wei MAS DQ
21 10871505920 Lak	Hamidreza	 IRI DQ
21 10861303922 Kheru	Sefran	 INA DQ
21 10411101360 Wang	Hao	Bo CHN DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 10411000817 Zhang	Hao CHN 4.890 5.467
2 XXX Wang	Zi	Kang CHN 5.310 5.676
3 10411506717 Mu	De	Ran CHN 5.370 5.792
4 10411506592 Shen	Qi	Zhu CHN 5.920 6.080
5 10861405685 Ghufran	Martianza	Wira	Fawwaz INA 5.990
6 10981000364 Kim	Jun	Kyeom	 KOR 6.000
7 10411506476 Wang	Yu	Xuan CHN 6.410
8 11811607666 Rujireak	Panthep	 THA 6.500
9 10411507035 Zhang	Chen	Yu CHN 6.620
10 XXX Guo	Ming	Zhi CHN 6.640
11 10411506474 Ma	Jia	Mu CHN 7.160
12 XXX Zhang	Hao	Zhe CHN 7.540
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13 XXX Sun	Bo	Ming CHN 8.080
14 XXX Wang	Zhe CHN 8.510
15 XXX Kang	Qin	Yun CHN 9.170
16 XXX Han	Jia	Xuan CHN 10.090

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
2 20411506774 Chong	Feng	Jin CHN
3 XXX Liu	Yue CHN
4 XXX Bahadorymagham	Roya IRI
5 XXX Hosseini	Shima	 IRI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21811506929 Chinupun	Nichakan	 THA
2 XXX Wu	Jia	Yu CHN
3 20411405125 Zhao	Zi	Jin CHN
4 20411506533 Li	Ya	Lin CHN
5 20861507291 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip	 THA
6 XXX Gao	Ming	Tian CHN
7 XXX Ren	Xin	Yi CHN
8 20861405432 Nawang	Wulan	Angelicia	 INA
9 XXX He	Jia	Yu CHN
10 20981506279 Na	Hyeon	Kwon KOR
11 XXX Wang	Pei	Xuan CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411000543 Pan	Yu	Shuo CHN
2 11701000512 Nelson	Caro	Carlos	 ESP
3 10411102276 Yue	Xin	Ze CHN
4 11701303675 Caballero	Victor PAR
5 11511202971 Puzanov	Artem RUS
6 10411506817 Guo	Jin	Kai CHN
7 XXX Yang	Jing	Feng CHN
8 10411101360 Wang	Hao	Bo CHN
9 10181102217 Stalmakov	Filip	 BLR
10 10181202519 Shedov	Alexander BLR
11 XXX Ha	Rui	Jun CHN
12 10981506206 Lee	Jong	Suk	 KOR
13 10861303922 Kheru	Sefran	 INA
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411000817 Zhang	Hao CHN
2 10411506592 Shen	Qi	Zhu CHN
3 10411506476 Wang	Yu	Xuan CHN
4 XXX Wang	Zi	Kang CHN
5 10411506717 Mu	De	Ran CHN
6 10981000364 Kim	Jun	Kyeom	 KOR
7 10861405685 Ghufran	Martianza	Wira	Fawwaz INA
8 11811607666 Rujireak	Panthep	 THA
9 10411507035 Zhang	Chen	Yu CHN
10 10411506474 Ma	Jia	Mu CHN
11 XXX Kang	Qin	Yun CHN
12 XXX Guo	Ming	Zhi CHN
13 XXX Sun	Bo	Ming CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 XXX Yue	Xin	Ze	/	Wang	Zi	Kang CHN M	/	M
2 XXX Kim	Jun	Kyeom	/	Lee	Jong	Suk KOR M	/	M
3 XXX Du	Jia	Wei	/	Li	Shi	Gong CHN M	/	M
4 XXX Ha	Rui	Jun	/	Yang	Jing	Feng CHN M	/	M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21811506929 Chinupun	Nichakan	 THA
2 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
3 20861507291 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip	 THA
4 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana	 UKR
5 20411506774 Chong	Feng	Jin CHN
6 XXX Bahadorymagham	Roya	 IRI
7 XXX Hosseini	Shima	 IRI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411000817 Zhang	Hao CHN
2 11511202971 Puzanov	Artem RUS
3 10411506592 Shen	Qi	Zhu CHN
4 10411506476 Wang	Yu	Xuan CHN
5 10411102276 Yue	Xin	Ze CHN
6 10411000543 Pan	Yu	Shuo CHN
7 11701000512 Nelson	Caro	Carlos	 ESP
8 10981000364 Kim	Jun	Kyeom	 KOR
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9 XXX Yang	Jing	Feng CHN
10 10181102217 Stalmakov	Filip	 BLR
11 10411101360 Wang	Hao	Bo CHN
12 10181202519 Shedov	Alexander BLR
13 10411506817 Guo	Jin	Kai CHN
13 10981506206 Jong	Suk	Lee KOR
13 11701303675 Caballero	Victor PAR
16 XXX Ha	Rui	Jun CHN
16 XXX Wang	Zi	Kang CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana	 UKR
2 21811506929 Chinupun	Nichakan	 THA
3 20411506987 Ji	Man	Ni CHN
4 20411607594 Muyuan	Zhu CHN
5 20861405432 Nawang	Wulan	Angelicia	 INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411405321 Wen	Jiang	Nan CHN
2 11701303291 García	Fernández	Brais	 ESP
3 11701000512 Nelson	Caro	Carlos	 ESP
4 11971304179 Mai	Phuong	Quang		 VIE
5 11971304174 Do	Kien	Duc	 VIE
6 10411506503 Sheng	Chao	Wei CHN
7 11701303480 Soler	Cabañero	Pablo	 ESP
8 11231607835 Jargalsaikhan	Munkhyulga	 MGL
9 11811607666 Rujireak	Panthep	 THA
9 XXX Wang	Huai	Sheng CHN
9 XXX Yang	Zhong	Yuan CHN
9 10861101510 Nugraha	Mustari	Satria	 INA
13 10861303922 Kheru	Sefran	 INA
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